
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Tag Cadet 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

55 

11 

7 

199 

27 

15 

44 

9 

51 

Name 

Jensen Mechelke 

Ryan Queen 

Lucas Tarango 

Braylon Underwood 

Devin Bidegain 

Gage Grant 

Conner Lypka 

Tyson Underwood 

Keaton Wiegers 

Points 

209 

184 

164 

149 

139 

129 

119 

109 

99 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.096 

0.632 

3.753 

7.734 

8.110 

14.064 

16.839 

20.724 

Total Tm 

9:01.907 

9:02.003 

9:02.539 

9:05.660 

9:09.641 

9:10.017 

9:15.971 

9:18.746 

9:22.631 

Best Tm 

42.302 

42.220 

42.301 

42.659 

42.628 

42.984 

42.993 

43.299 

43.935 

In Lap 

3 

11 

11 

4 

4 

11 

10 

9 

7 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 2/13/2023 11:38:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #7 
06 TAG Cadet 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:25:22 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

2/12/2023 16:15 


